Measure

AB

AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB
AB

AB

AB
AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB
AB

AB
AB

AB

1782

1815
1824

1870
1890
1903

1929

1936
1974

1988

2018
2073

2129
2227
2270

2275

2299

2403

2435
2442

2477
2556

2570

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 17, 2024

Author
Ta

Weber
Valencia

Ortega
Joe Patterson
Maienschein

McKinnor

Cervantes
Petrie-Norris

Muratsuchi

Rodriguez
Quirk-Silva

Petrie-Norris
Hoover
Maienschein

Mike Fong
Flora
Bonta

Maienschein
Zbur

Zbur
Jackson

Joe Patterson

Subject

Redevelopment: successor agencies: Low and
Moderate Income Housing Asset Fund.

Discrimination: race: hairstyles.

California Consumer Privacy Act of 2018:
opt-out right: mergers.

Notice to employees: legal services.
Public works: prevailing wage.

International commercial arbitration:
procedure.

Career technical education: data
collection.

Maternal mental health screenings.
Family conciliation courts: evaluator
training.

Stray animals: availability for adoption
or release.

Controlled substances: fenfluramine.

Physical education courses: alternate term
schedules.

Immediate postpartum contraception.
Unemployment insurance: violations.
Healing arts: continuing education:
menopausal mental or physical health.
Trustees of the California State
University: appointees.

Labor Commissioner: whistleblower
protections: model list of rights and
responsibilities.

Community colleges: student equity plan.
California Health Benefit Exchange.
Healing arts: expedited licensure process:
gender-affirming health care and gender-
affirming mental health care.

Foster care: independent living.

Behavioral health and wellness screenings:
notice.

Department of Housing and Community

Development: annual report: Homeless
Housing, Assistance, and Prevention

program.

June 13, 2024



Measure

AB

AB
AB
AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

AB

2581

2620
2684
2694

2708

2731

2770

2771

2779

2787

2932

3105

3234

ACR 147

AJR 9

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS
SENATE 28.8 MEASURES
Monday, June 17, 2024

Author
Maienschein

Bains
Bryan
Ward

Jim Patterson
Wendy Carrillo

Committee on
Public
Employment and
Retirement

Maienschein
Petrie-Norris
Joe Patterson
Joe Patterson
Flora

Ortega

Alvarez

McKinnor

Subject

Healing arts: continuing education:
maternal mental health.

California Commission on Aging.
Safety element: extreme heat.

Density Bonus Law: residential care
facilities for the elderly.

Office of Broadband and Digital Literacy:
reports.

California Pollution Control Financing
Authority: eligible projects.

Public employees” retirement.

Pupil attendance: schoolsite absence
intervention teams.

Independent System Operator: transmission
planning.

Energy: building standards: photovoltaic
requirements.

Pupil instruction: sextortion prevention.

Employment: wages and hours: exemption for

faculty at private institutions of higher
education.

Employers: social compliance audit.

California’s First-Generation College
Celebration Day.

Housing and homelessness.

June 13, 2024



