SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, June 17, 2024

Mea	sure	Author	Subject
AB	1782	Та	Redevelopment: successor agencies: Low and Moderate Income Housing Asset Fund.
AB	1815	Weber	Discrimination: race: hairstyles.
AB	1824	Valencia	California Consumer Privacy Act of 2018: opt-out right: mergers.
AB	1870	Ortega	Notice to employees: legal services.
AB	1890	Joe Patterson	Public works: prevailing wage.
AB	1903	Maienschein	International commercial arbitration: procedure.
AB	1929	McKinnor	Career technical education: data collection.
AB	1936	Cervantes	Maternal mental health screenings.
AB	1974	Petrie-Norris	Family conciliation courts: evaluator training.
AB	1988	Muratsuchi	Stray animals: availability for adoption or release.
AB	2018	Rodriguez	Controlled substances: fenfluramine.
AB	2073	Quirk-Silva	Physical education courses: alternate term schedules.
AB	2129	Petrie-Norris	Immediate postpartum contraception.
AB	2227	Hoover	Unemployment insurance: violations.
AB	2270	Maienschein	Healing arts: continuing education: menopausal mental or physical health.
AB	2275	Mike Fong	Trustees of the California State University: appointees.
AB	2299	Flora	Labor Commissioner: whistleblower protections: model list of rights and responsibilities.
AB	2403	Bonta	Community colleges: student equity plan.
AB	2435	Maienschein	California Health Benefit Exchange.
AB	2442	Zbur	Healing arts: expedited licensure process: gender-affirming health care and gender- affirming mental health care.
AB	2477	Zbur	Foster care: independent living.
AB	2556	Jackson	Behavioral health and wellness screenings: notice.
AB	2570	Joe Patterson	Department of Housing and Community Development: annual report: Homeless Housing, Assistance, and Prevention program.

SENATE COMMITTEE ON APPROPRIATIONS

SENATE 28.8 MEASURES

Monday, June 17, 2024

Mea	sure	- ·	Subject
AB	2581	Maienschein	Healing arts: continuing education: maternal mental health.
AB	2620	Bains	California Commission on Aging.
AB	2684	Bryan	Safety element: extreme heat.
AB	2694	Ward	Density Bonus Law: residential care facilities for the elderly.
AB	2708	Jim Patterson	Office of Broadband and Digital Literacy: reports.
AB	2731	Wendy Carrillo	California Pollution Control Financing Authority: eligible projects.
AB	2770	Committee on Public Employment and Retirement	Public employees' retirement.
AB	2771	Maienschein	Pupil attendance: schoolsite absence intervention teams.
AB	2779	Petrie-Norris	Independent System Operator: transmission planning.
AB	2787	Joe Patterson	Energy: building standards: photovoltaic requirements.
AB	2932	Joe Patterson	Pupil instruction: sextortion prevention.
AB	3105	Flora	Employment: wages and hours: exemption for faculty at private institutions of higher education.
AB	3234	Ortega	Employers: social compliance audit.
ACI	R 147	Alvarez	California's First-Generation College Celebration Day.
AJI	R 9	McKinnor	Housing and homelessness.